JOANN BRILL
(Donahue) FAMILY
TREE

Henry Donahue

married 1704

Honor Daley

arrived in Baltimore by 1706
child in line

John Carroll Donahue
married

Anna Irene Slavens

child in line

Joseph Donahue
married

Rachel MacClain

child in line

William Donahue
married

Mary Caldwell

child in line

Stewart Donahue
married

Adeline Mc Pherson

child in line

William Oliver Donahue
married

Emma Tanner

child in line

Oliver D. Donahue
married

Mary Jane Harris

child in line

John Patrick Donahue
married

Lucy Myrtle Carpenter
children and grandchildren
Calven Denvil Donahew
married 5/28/1933
Lucile Casto

Child in Line

Galen Eugene Donahew
Helen Ruth Donahew
Albert Dale Donahew
John Richard Donahue
Married 7/18/1986

Mary Byrne

Edith Della Donahoe
married

James V. Puffenbarger
child in line

Carol JoAnn Puffenbarger

see JON BRILL FAMILY TREE

Date of birth Place of birth

1680

1686

1710

1711

1730

1730

9/7/1755

1761

1807

1807

1836

1834

6/10/1864

2/26/1867°

3/1890

3/1892

1913

12/25/1912

2/28/1934

3/17/1935

8/8/1915

9/20/1920

6/27/1918

5/16/1917

1936

England or Ireland?

County Kerry, Ireland

Harford, Maryland, USA
England

New Castle DE

Virginia

Indiana, PA

Indiana, PA

Randolph, Charlotte, VA
Randolph, VA

VA

wv

Spencer, WV

Spencer, WV

Roane County, WV
Calhoun County, WV
Webster County, WV
Phillipi, Barbour, WV
Union, Barbour, WV
Union, Barbour, WV
Webster County, WV
Roanoke, Lewis, WV
Richwood, Nicholas, WV
Churchville, WV

Weston, WV

Date of death Place of death

3/9/1722

1722

1757

1815

1806

1841

11/12/1862

7/27/1889

3/7/925

4/25/1951
7/23/1929
12/28/1926
11/20/1935
8/30/2002
10/24/1934
11/12/2001
8/8/1915
6/5/1994

12/26/1998

3/20/1990

Harford, Maryland, USA

Harford, Maryland, USA

Delaware, USA

Delaware, USA

Roxbury,MA

Randolph, Charlotte, VA
Indiana, PA

Jackson, WV

Mason WV

Boggs Fork, WV

Alaska

Kembridge, VA

Weston, WV

Roanoke, WV

Phillipi, Barbour, WV
Natrona, Allegheny, PA
Union, Barbour, WV
Apollo, Westmoreland, P
Spencer, Roane, WV
Clarksburg, Harrison, WV

St.Louis, MO

Baltimore, MD



