JOANN BRILL (Donahue) FAMILY				
TREE	Date of birth	Place of birth	Date of death	Place of death
Henry Donahue married 1704	1680	England or Ireland?	3/9/1722	Harford, Maryland, USA
Honor Daley arrived in Baltimore by 1706 child in line	1686	County Kerry, Ireland	1722	Harford, Maryland, USA
John Carroll Donahue married	1710	Harford, Maryland, USA	1757	Delaware, USA
Anna Irene Slavens child in line	1711	England		Delaware, USA
Joseph Donahue married	1730	New Castle DE		
Rachel MacClain child in line	1730	Virginia	1815	Roxbury,MA
William Donahue married	9/7/1755	Indiana, PA	1806	Randolph, Charlotte, VA
Mary Caldwell child in line	1761	Indiana, PA	1841	Indiana, PA
Stewart Donahue married	1807	Randolph, Charlotte, VA	11/12/1862	Jackson, WV
Adeline Mc Pherson child in line	1807	Randolph, VA	7/27/1889	Mason WV
William Oliver Donahue	1836	VA		
Emma Tanner child in line	1834	WV	3/7/925	Boggs Fork, WV
Oliver D. Donahue married	6/10/1864	Spencer, WV		Alaska
Mary Jane Harris child in line	2/26/1867`	Spencer, WV	4/25/1951	Kembridge, VA
John Patrick Donahue	3/1890	Roane County, WV	7/23/1929	Weston, WV
Lucy Myrtle Carpenter children and grandchildren	3/1892	Calhoun County, WV	12/28/1926	Roanoke, WV
Calven Denvil Donahew married 5/28/1933	1913	Webster County, WV	11/20/1935	Phillipi, Barbour, WV
Lucile Casto Child in Line	12/25/1912	Phillipi, Barbour, WV	8/30/2002	Natrona, Allegheny, PA
Galen Eugene Donahew	2/28/1934	Union, Barbour, WV	10/24/1934	Union, Barbour, WV
Helen Ruth Donahew	3/17/1935	Union, Barbour, WV	11/12/2001	Apollo, Westmoreland, P
Albert Dale Donahew	8/8/1915	Webster County, WV	8/8/1915	Spencer, Roane, WV
John Richard Donahue Married 7/18/1986 Mary Byrne	9/20/1920	Roanoke, Lewis, WV	6/5/1994	Clarksburg, Harrison, WV
Edith Della Donahoe married	6/27/1918	Richwood, Nicholas, WV	12/26/1998	St.Louis, MO
James V. Puffenbarger child in line	5/16/1917	Churchville, WV	3/20/1990	Baltimore, MD
Carol JoAnn Puffenbarger see JON BRILL FAMILY TREE	1936	Weston, WV		